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Jorden runt – Regent Seven Seas 2026

KRYSSNINGSRUTT

Sat 10/01/26	 Miami (FL) / USA

Sun 11/01/26	 Miami (FL) / USA		  16:00

Mon 12/01/26	 At Sea

Tue 13/01/26	 At Sea

Wed 14/01/26	 Cartagena de Indias / Colombia	 09:30	 14:00

Thu 15/01/26	 Panama Canal (Passage/Cruise) / Panama

Fri 16/01/26	 At Sea

Sat 17/01/26	 Puntarenas / Costa Rica	 07:00	 16:00

Sun 18/01/26	 Corinto / Nicaragua	 10:00	 19:00

Mon 19/01/26	 Puerto Quetzal / Guatemala	 10:00	 20:00

Tue 20/01/26	 At Sea

Wed 21/01/26	 Acapulco / Mexico	 07:00	 16:00

Thu 22/01/26	 At Sea

Fri 23/01/26	 Cabo San Lucas* / Mexico	 07:00	 15:00

Sat 24/01/26	 At Sea

Sun 25/01/26	 At Sea

Mon 26/01/26	 At Sea

Tue 27/01/26	 At Sea

Wed 28/01/26	 At Sea

Thu 29/01/26	 Hilo (Hawaii) / USA	 11:00	 20:00

Fri 30/01/26	 Kahului (Maui) / USA	 08:00	 19:00

Sat 31/01/26	 Honolulu (Oahu, Hawaii) / USA		  07:00

Sun 01/02/26	 Honolulu (Oahu, Hawaii) / USA		  21:00

Mon 02/02/26	 Nawiliwili (Kauai, Hawaii) / USA	 08:00

Tue 03/02/26	 Nawiliwili (Kauai, Hawaii) / USA		  18:00

Wed 04/02/26	 Lahaina (Maui, Hawaii)* / USA	 07:00	 15:00

Thu 05/02/26	 At Sea

Fri 06/02/26	 At Sea

Sat 07/02/26	 Date Line

Sun 08/02/26	 Tabuaeran, Fanning Island / South Seas	 08:00	 18:00

Mon 09/02/26	 Date Line
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Tue 10/02/26	 At Sea

Wed 11/02/26	 Rangiroa (Tuamotu Islands)* / French Polynesia	 07:00	 17:00

Thu 12/02/26	 Raiatea / French Polynesia	 09:00	 21:00

Fri 13/02/26	 Bora Bora* / French Polynesia	 07:00

Sat 14/02/26	 Bora Bora* / French Polynesia		  17:00

Sun 15/02/26	 Papeete (Tahiti) / French Polynesia	 05:00

Mon 16/02/26	 Papeete (Tahiti) / French Polynesia		  05:00

Mon 16/02/26	 Moorea* / French Polynesia	 08:00	 18:00

Tue 17/02/26	 Huahine* / French Polynesia	 07:00	 16:00

Wed 18/02/26	 At Sea

Thu 19/02/26	 At Sea

Fri 20/02/26	 Pago Pago / South Seas	 10:00	 19:00

Sat 21/02/26	 Date Line

Sun 22/02/26	 Apia (Samoa-i-Sisifo) / South Seas	 08:00	 18:00

Mon 23/02/26	 At Sea

Tue 24/02/26	 Suva (Fiji) / South Seas	 09:00	 19:00

Wed 25/02/26	 Lautoka (Fiji) / South Seas0	 8:00	 18:00

Thu 26/02/26	 At Sea

Fri 27/02/26	 Port Vila (Vanuatu) / South Seas	 08:00	 18:00

Sat 28/02/26	 Lifou (New Caledonia)* / South Seas	 08:00	 18:00 

Sun 01/03/26	 Mystery Island (Inyeug, Vanuatu)* / South Seas	 07:00	 16:00

Mon 02/03/26	 Nouméa (New Caledonia) / South Seas	 07:00	 17:00

Tue 03/03/26	 At Sea

Wed 04/03/26	 At Sea

Thu 05/03/26	 Auckland / New Zealand	 09:00

Fri 06/03/26	 Auckland / New Zealand		  19:00

Sat 07/03/26	 Bay of Islands* / New Zealand	 07:00	 16:00

Sun 08/03/26	 At Sea

Mon 09/03/26	 At Sea 

Tue 10/03/26	 Sydney / Australia	 10:30

Wed 11/03/26	 Sydney / Australia		  18:00

Thu 12/03/26	 At Sea

Fri 13/03/26	 Mooloolaba (Queensland)* / Australia	 07:00	 18:00

Sat 14/03/26	 At Sea

Sun 15/03/26	 Airlie Beach* / Australia	 07:00	 16:00

Mon 16/03/26	 Cairns / Australia	 09:00	 16:00
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Tue 17/03/26	 At Sea

Wed 18/03/26	 At Sea

Thu 19/03/26	 Darwin / Australia	 17:00

Fri 20/03/26	 Darwin / Australia		  19:00

Sat 21/03/26	 At Sea

Sun 22/03/26	 Waingapu (Sumba)* / Indonesia	 09:00	 17:00

Mon 23/03/26	 Benoa (Bali) / Indonesia	 12:30

Tue 24/03/26	 Benoa (Bali) / Indonesia		  21:00

Wed 25/03/26	 Celukan Bawang (Bali) / Indonesia	 07:00	 18:00

Thu 26/03/26	 Surabaya / Indonesia	 08:00	 17:00

Fri 27/03/26	 Semarang / Indonesia	 07:00	 16:00

Sat 28/03/26	 At Sea 

Sun 29/03/26	 At Sea

Mon 30/03/26	 Ho Chi Minh City / Vietnam	 13:00

Tue 31/03/26	 Ho Chi Minh City / Vietnam		  16:00

Wed 01/04/26	 Nha Trang* / Vietnam	 10:00	 19:00

Thu 02/04/26	 At Sea

Fri 03/04/26	 Sihanoukville / Cambodia	 08:00	 17:00

Sat 04/04/26	 Laem Chabang / Thailand	 10:00

Sun 05/04/26	 Laem Chabang / Thailand		  18:00

Mon 06/04/26	 Koh Samui* / Thailand	 09:00	 18:00

Tue 07/04/26	 At Sea

Wed 08/04/26	 Singapore / Singapore	 09:00

Thu 09/04/26	 Singapore / Singapore		  17:00

Fri 10/04/26	 Port Klang / Malaysia	 09:00	 19:00

Sat 11/04/26	 Langkawi / Malaysia	 10:30	 19:00

Sun 12/04/26	 Phuket / Thailand	 07:00	 17:00

Mon 13/04/26	 At Sea

Tue 14/04/26	 At Sea 

Wed 15/04/26	 Galle / Sri Lanka	 09:00	 19:00

Thu 16/04/26	 Colombo / Sri Lanka	 06:30	 15:30

Fri 17/04/26	 Kochi / India	 11:30	 20:00

Sat 18/04/26	 Mangalore / India	 10:001	 9:00

Sun 19/04/26	 Mormugao (Goa) / India	 07:00	 17:00

Mon 20/04/26	 At Sea

Tue 21/04/26	 Male* / Maledives	 10:00	 19:00
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Wed 22/04/26	 At Sea

Thu 23/04/26	 At Sea

Fri 24/04/26	 At Sea

Sat 25/04/26	 Praslin* / Seychelles	 07:00	 15:00

Sat 25/04/26	 Victoria (Mahé) / Seychelles	 18:00

Sun 26/04/26	 Victoria (Mahé) / Seychelles		  16:00

Mon 27/04/26	 At Sea

Tue 28/04/26	 Nosi Bé (Hell-Ville)* / Madagascar	 09:00	 17:00

Wed 29/04/26	 Mamoutzou (Mayotte)* / Comore islands	 07:00	 16:00

Thu 30/04/26	 At Sea 

Fri 01/05/26	 At Sea

Sat 02/05/26	 Maputo / Mozambique	 10:00	 20:00

Sun 03/05/26	 Richard’s Bay / South Africa	 13:00

Mon 04/05/26	 Richard’s Bay / South Africa		  22:00

Tue 05/05/26	 Durban / South Africa	 07:00	 18:00

Wed 06/05/26	 At Sea

Thu 07/05/26	 Mossel Bay* / South Africa	 07:00	 17:00

Fri 08/05/26	 Cape Town / South Africa	 09:00

Sat 09/05/26	 Cape Town / South Africa		  17:00

Sun 10/05/26	 At Sea

Mon 11/05/26	 Walvis Bay / Namibia	 12:00

Tue 12/05/26	 Walvis Bay / Namibia		  18:00 

Wed 13/05/26	 At Sea

Thu 14/05/26	 At Sea

Fri 15/05/26	 Luanda / Angola	 08:00	 18:00

Sat 16/05/26	 At Sea

Sun 17/05/26	 São Tomé* / São Tomé e Principe	 10:00	 19:00

Mon 18/05/26	 At Sea

Tue 19/05/26	 Cotonou / Benin	 07:00	 17:00

Wed 20/05/26	 Takoradi / Ghana	 10:00	 20:00

Thu 21/05/26	 Abidjan / Côte d’Ivoire	 07:00	 16:00

Fri 22/05/26	 At Sea

Sat 23/05/26	 At Sea

Sun 24/05/26	 Dakar / Senegal	 11:00	 21:00

Mon 25/05/26	 At Sea

Tue 26/05/26	 Mindelo (São Vicente) / Cape Verde Islands	 07:00	 18:00
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Wed 27/05/26	 At Sea

Thu 28/05/26	 At Sea

Fri 29/05/26	 Sta. Cruz (La Palma) / Spain	 07:00	 17:00

Sat 30/05/26	 Funchal (Madeira) / Portugal	 09:00	 18:00

Sun 31/05/26	 At Sea

Mon 01/06/26	 Lisbon / Portugal	 06:00	 19:00

Tue 02/06/26	 At Sea

Wed 03/06/26	 At Sea

Thu 04/06/26	 Horta (Faial Island) / Azores	 08:00	 18:00

Fri 05/06/26	 At Sea

Sat 06/06/26	 At Sea

Sun 07/06/26	 At Sea

Mon 08/06/26	 At Sea

Tue 09/06/26	 Hamilton / Bermuda Islands	 08:00	 18:00

Wed 10/06/26	 At Sea

Thu 11/06/26	 At Sea

Fri 12/06/26	 Great Stirrup Cay* / Bahamas	 08:00	 19:00

Sat 13/06/26	 Miami (FL) / USA	 05:00
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